
JUNE WEEKLY MEAL MENU 
Loda United Methodist Church volunteers will deliver meals to your door on 

Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Thursdays. 

Meals are provided by Cissna Park Dairy Queen. Cost of each lunch is $4. 

Orders may be placed by calling Carol Camp at 386-2438. Please leave a message on the 

answering machine no later than noon on Saturday with your name, telephone number, and 

your order for the following week. If you order 3 meals pay $12 on Tuesday. 

Cash or checks are made payable to Cissna Park Dairy Queen. 

Other questions? Call Carol Camp: 386-2438. 

Tuesday, June 5    Wednesday, June 6   Thursday, June 7    

Roast Pork Loin     Beef Tips       BBQ Chicken Breast   

Parsley Potatoes     Over Noodles      Cheesy Potatoes     

Corn         Green Beans      Peas       

Dreamsickle Dessert   

  
Strawberry Pretzel Dessert  Oh Henry Bar      

Tuesday, June 12    Wednesday, June 13   Thursday, June 14    

French Fried Chicken      Beef Stroganoff      Meatloaf     

Baked Potato      Casserole/Garlic Bread  Parsley Potatoes     

Kidney Bean Salad    Mixed Vegetables    Green Beans      

Cream Puff Dessert    
  

Chocolate Chip Pie Bar       Butterscotch Layer Dessert   

Tuesday, June 19    Wednesday, June 20   Thursday, June 21    

Pork Schnitzel     BBQ Meatballs     Hamloaf      

German Potato Salad   Twice Bake Potato Bake     Parmesan Noodles    

Peas         Corn          Mixed Vegetables    

Fruit Topped Cheesecake  

  
Raspberry Lemon Cake  Strawberry Shortcake   

Tuesday, June 26    Wednesday, June 27   Thursday, June 28    

Pan Fried Chicken    Roast Beef       Pork Chop     

Mashed Potatoes/Gravy  Mashed Potatoes/Gravy  Baked Potato      

Peas         Carrots        Corn Salad    

Honey Bun Cake    
  

German Chocolate Cake  Pineapple Crunch Dessert   

Tuesday, July 3    Wednesday, July 4   Thursday, July 5    

Glazed Ham      No Meal Today    Swiss Steak      

Sweet Potato Praline             Mashed Potatoes/Gravy    

Peas                   Green Beans      

Texas Sheet Cake              Pecan Pie Bars     
  


